
Poule A
1/2Suivi de BOUTIER/RUBIO

COIRAULT/PILLON
Poule C

1/2
GERSON/MARTELLI
TARDY/NAVARRO

Poule B
3/4

ROBERT/BASSO
VASQUEZ/BERGAMASCHI

Poule B
1/2

MAVOUNGOU/OLIVIER
AYORA DUARTE/WITZ

Poule A
3/4

MAIGRET/THEVENOT
SICHEZ/LEDRAP

Piste 6 Piste 7 Piste 8

DE GALBERT/DURBAN
BOUTEL/PEREZ LE TIEC

COQUINOS/LOCHON
SMALLER/KADDOUR

BIRON/DIZY
BOUTEL/PEREZ LE TIEC

ROBINEAU/BOUDON
SMALLER/KADDOUR

BIRON/DIZY
DE GALBERT/DURBAN

ROBINEAU/BOUDON
COQUINOS/LOCHON

7/6(5)/7/6(11)

Poule D
3/4

Poule D
3/4

Poule D
2/4

Poule D
2/4

Poule C
3/4

Poule D
2/3

Poule D
2/3

MACCHI/GONZALEZ
BOUTEL/PEREZ LE TIEC

LAFUENTE/ROBAT
SMALLER/KADDOUR

6/1 6/1

LABADIE/GUISIER
CHERCHOUR/MINO LARENAS

6/3 7/6 (4)

Poule C
2/4

Poule C
2/4

Poule C
2/3

Poule C
2/3

Poule D
1/4

COIRAULT/PILLON
SIETTE/SIETTE

LABADIE/GUISIER
CLAVEL/MICHEL

COIRAULT/PILLON
FILHO/HUET

Poule D
1/3

Poule D
1/3

Poule D
1/4

Poule C
1/4

MOTTE/VILLEMUR
BEKHEDDA/BEKHEDDA

6/4 6/2

Poule B
2/3

AMATO/LEVENEZ
Poule B

1/4

BOUTIER/RUBIO
SIETTE/SIETTE

Poule C
1/4

VASQUEZ/BERGAMASCHI
GERSON/MARTELLI

MACCHI/GONZALEZ
BIRON/DIZY

LAFUENTE/ROBAT
ROBINEAU/BOUDON

MACCHI/GONZALEZ
DE GALBERT/DURBAN

LAFUENTE/ROBAT
COQUINOS/LOCHON

FILHO/HUET
SIETTE/SIETTE

CHERCHOUR/MINO LARENAS
CLAVEL/MICHEL

Poule D
1/2

Poule D
1/2

Poule C
3/4

DEHAINE/TESTON
LABADIE/GUISIER

Poule C
1/2

AMATO/LEVENEZ
MOTTE/VILLEMUR

SICHEZ/LEDRAP
AYORA DUARTE/WITZ

Poule A
2/4

Poule B
1/2

ROBERT/BASSO
GERSON/MARTELLI

Poule B
1/3

AMRHEIN/DAESCHLER
CHAUSSAY/VIEIRA

Poule A
2/4

TERMINET/WEIL
VIAUD/SIRGANT

Poule A
1/3Suivi de DEHAINE/TESTON

CHERCHOUR/MINO LARENAS
Poule C

1/3
MOTTE/VILLEMUR

Poule B
2/4

AMATO/LEVENEZ
BEKHEDDA/BEKHEDDA

Poule B
1/3

Poule B
1/4

DEHAINE/TESTON
CLAVEL/MICHEL

7/6 6/3

Poule A
1/415h

MAIGRET/THEVENOT
MAVOUNGOU/OLIVIER

Poule A
3/4

VIAUD/SIRGANT
CHAUSSAY/VIEIRA

Poule B
3/4

Poule B
2/4

VASQUEZ/BERGAMASCHI
TARDY/NAVARRO

Poule B
2/3

ROBERT/BASSO
TARDY/NAVARRO

6/4 6/3

Poule A
1/2

TERMINET/WEIL
AMRHEIN/DAESCHLER

BOUTIER/RUBIO
FILHO/HUET

Poule C
1/3

Piste 1 PISTE 2 PISTE 3 Piste 4 Piste 5
14h Poule A

1/4

AMRHEIN/DAESCHLER
VIAUD/SIRGANT

6/4 6/2

Poule A
2/3

TERMINET/WEIL
CHAUSSAY/VIEIRA

6/2 6/0

Suivi de

Suivi de Poule A
1/3

SICHEZ/LEDRAP
MAVOUNGOU/OLIVIER

Poule A
2/3

MAIGRET/THEVENOT
AYORA DUARTE/WITZ


